PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No: 11495
Date: 02/11/2021
Required: 09/11/2021
Recipient

Accounts

Bagco Limited

3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham
Kent

TN16 1BT

Description

204426

Kingsate

PDF proofs, print 1 spot colour to 1 position on an Kingsgate bag, delivery to 1 UK address

info@gemini-print.co.uk ¢ )+44 (0)1273 464 884
@ HEAD OFFICE: Unit A1 Dolphin Way, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex BN43 6NZ.

Registered in England No. 8530704 VAT No: GB 164 1037 37 EORI No: GB164103737000

Deliver to

TBC
See Martin Day for details

Job No Price/k Nett
367378 £1,230.00 £123.00
Nett
Carriage
Vat
Gross

T&Cs are available at: N
gemini-print.co.uk/terms-and-conditions

Gemini
Print
Group

\'\

£24.60

£123.00
£0.00

£24.60
£147.60


http://gemini-print.co.uk/terms-and-contitions

